FEATURES
• UL listed/MEA 205-98-E
• Power limited circuits
• Password protection
• Analog/Addressable SLC initiating circuits, 4 class “B”,
style 4, or 2 class “A”, style 6
• Detector sensitivity adjustments
• Alarm Verification by device

AUXILIARY POWER OUTPUTS (2)
150 mA each
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Description
HS-3400-A Analog/addressable FACP, 2 class “A” (Style 6) initiating circuits
HS-3400-B Analog/addressable FACP, 4 class “B” (Style 4) initiating circuits
HS-3736 Semi-flush trim kit for the HS-3400 FACP
HS-3109-2 Annunciator communication board
HS-3109-4 RS-232 communication board
HS-3140 LCD annunciator, 80 character
HS-3140TRIM Semi-flush trim for the LCD annunciator
HS-2802 8 zone LED annunciator, single gang, semi-flush mounting
HS-3035 Main power supply, for replacement only
HS-DC3-C Digital dialer in metal enclosure with transformer (D5050 programmer needed)
Circuit Description
Addressable
Initiating circuit